
 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 Alliance JV Roster 

 Alliance 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 Clay Duchon 
 Bill Hurford 
 John Bisoni 

 Tony Casserta 
 Chris Sanders 

 17 
 10 
 12 
 43 
 30 
 26 
 5 
 4 
 9 
 2 

 16 
 34 
 18 
 11 
 14 
 6 

 20 
 7 

 15 
 8 

 13 
 3 

 21 

 DeShawn 
 Alajah 
 Haven 
 Mikah 
 Haiden 
 Jack 
 Azariah 
 Demarco 
 Isiah 
 Anthony 
 Ayden 
 London 
 Braxton 
 Nicholas 
 Ty 
 Robert 
 Adrian 
 Gage 
 Klarke 
 Darnell 
 Miles 
 JaCobi 
 KJ 

 Wright 
 French 
 Jackson 
 Sheets 
 Blake 
 Shaffer 
 Marshall 
 Edwards 
 Lackey 
 Caserta 
 Crawford 
 Thompson 
 Roberts 
 Brown 
 Jackson 
 Garner 
 Hernandez 
 Garrison 
 Davis 
 Freeman 
 Duchon 
 Lilley 
 Martin 

 79.9 
 77.1 

 107.6 
 89.0 

 168.9 
 84.7 
 85.1 

 100.3 
 121.6 
 83.5 
 83.4 
 76.5 
 77.0 
 68.1 
 65.5 

 104.4 
 74.9 
 76.3 
 91.8 
 111.9 
 102.4 
 72.5 
 66.7 

 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 3 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 Alliance Blue Varsity Roster 

 Alliance 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 Chet Jones 

 DeRon Snodgrass 
 Chris Bivins 
 Joe Lilley 

 Logan Stuchell 

 5 
 3 

 18 
 22 
 7 

 13 
 20 
 41 
 2 

 16 
 26 
 8 

 19 
 25 
 1 

 17 
 52 
 4 

 15 
 10 
 33 
 28 
 36 
 11 

 Owen 
 Elijah 
 Perez 
 Deron 
 True 
 Makayden 
 Jeremy 
 Jacob 
 Enric 
 Camden 
 Malique 
 Aamir 
 Nathan 
 Nicholas 
 Amari 
 Emerson 
 William 
 Talen 
 Caleb 
 Jayden 
 Wyatt 
 Prince 
 Kameron 
 Carl 

 Robertson 
 Hatcher 
 McLendon 
 Snodgrass 
 Hartsoe 
 McCallister 
 Townes 
 Loyd 
 Yeager 
 Bowen 
 Guy 
 Tyfail 
 Andrews 
 Warren 
 Hartsoe 
 Davis 
 Belba 
 Henderson (Jones) 
 McCoullough 
 Martin 
 Huntsman 
 Park 
 Koons 
 Baker 

 97.9 
 85.2 
 85.4 
 111.9 
 83.1 

 101.8 
 159.4 
 145.0 
 91.5 
 99.7 

 182.6 
 87.1 
 89.8 
 120 

 103.3 
 142.3 
 193.3 
 94.8 
 91.6 
 89.8 
 110.4 
 118.9 
 142.6 
 86.6 

 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 Alliance Red Varsity Roster 

 Alliance 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 Chris Bivins 
 Joe Lilley 

 Chet Jones 
 DeRon Snodgrass 

 Logan Stuchell 

 23 
 14 
 3 

 20 
 35 
 7 

 21 
 29 
 1 

 37 
 2 

 22 
 12 
 8 
 9 
 5 

 15 
 59 
 77 
 4 

 74 
 10 
 19 
 6 

 14 
 56 

 Christopher (CJ) 
 Rakhi 
 Ziane 
 Xavior 
 Kaleb 
 Brent 
 Levi 
 Ethan 
 KaMel 
 Christopher 
 Gabe 
 Nyzere 
 Joe 
 Lee’N 
 DaVion 
 Karter 
 Damarious 
 Freddie 
 Brently 
 Kartel 
 Axton 
 Tyler 
 Aadyn 
 Caden 
 Aston 
 William 

 Blue 
 Brown 
 Clark 
 Riggs 
 Gamerstfelder 
 Linear Jr 
 Keester 
 Hernandez 
 Cooper 
 Bivins 
 Jones 
 Willis 
 Lilley 
 Stuchell 
 Williams Jr 
 Davis 
 Sampson 
 Goings 
 Buetel 
 Thurmond 
 Hayman 
 Williams 
 Young 
 Coladranto 
 Powell 
 Staib 

 107 
 78.3 
 110.5 
 86.6 

 122.4 
 138.6 
 118.4 
 120.8 
 74.9 
 97.8 
 95.4 
 89.3 

 142.1 
 119.1 
 107.8 
 80.3 

 134.8 
 190.7 
 139.5 
 116.7 
 164.4 
 128.3 
 98.3 
 93.2 
 88.2 

 153.6 

 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 6 
 6 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 Carrollton JV Roster 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 Chris Berlyak 

 Ed Berardinelli 
 Taylor Lab 

 Emerson Huffman 
 Cory Turkovich 

 Brian Wimer 

 0 
 1 
 2 
 3 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 

 10 
 12 
 13 
 14 
 21 
 22 
 23 
 24 
 25 
 34 
 45 
 49 
 64 
 72 
 78 
 84 
 88 
 90 
 98 
 99 

 Daryl 
 Rein 
 Branson 
 Deaton 
 Korbin 
 Tyler 
 Bo 
 Treyson 
 Jaxon 
 Blake 
 Peyton 
 Kayden 
 Stephen 
 Gunner 
 Brayden 
 Kolstyn 
 Kyle 
 Jarrod 
 Brayden 
 Jasper 
 Clayton 
 Ashton 
 Brantley 
 Rowen 
 Liam 
 Carson 
 Gauge 
 Nathan 
 John 

 Harter 
 Nicholas 
 Mizer 
 Turkovich 
 Cline 
 Czykoski 
 Gallow 
 Wyatt 
 Williams 
 McIntire 
 Marshall 
 Russell 
 Wade 
 Savage 
 Berardinelli 
 Karn 
 Beckley Jr 
 Mcnutt 
 Parrish 
 Bowser 
 Baker 
 Hadden 
 Omaits 
 Hartong 
 Berlyak 
 Kerens-Cox 
 Huffman 
 Thompson 
 Lafferty 

 88.8 
 76.3 
 68.4 
 111.5 
 72.8 

 108.4 
 79.0 
 61.3 
 81.5 

 109.8 
 87.1 
 74.7 
 75.7 
 64.0 
 67.1 
 96 

 74.0 
 140.8 
 147.6 
 121.8 
 126.9 
 103.2 
 122.2 
 81.6 
 97.1 
 90.8 
 68.2 
 96 

 95.4 

 3 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 4 
 3 
 3 
 4 
 3 
 4 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 Carrollton Varsity Roster 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 Adam Macke 
 Jacob Howell 
 Jamie Bailey 

 Justin Howard 
 Gage Hartong 

 Drake Yost 
 Dave Brown 

 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 7 
 9 

 10 
 12 
 14 
 18 
 19 
 20 
 23 
 24 
 25 
 27 
 28 
 30 
 31 
 53 
 55 
 65 
 66 
 76 
 80 
 87 
 99 

 Dominic 
 George 
 Logan 
 Kaden 
 Bentley 
 Ashton 
 Daven 
 Liam 
 Shawn 
 John 
 Blake 
 Austin 
 Damien 
 Travis 
 Gage 
 Roman 
 Jameson 
 Ryker 
 James 
 Grant 
 Jaxon 
 Case 
 Carter 
 Liam 
 Blaze 
 Lane 
 Travis 
 Charles D 

 Toothman 
 Galarza (Shirley) 
 Robinson 
 Yost 
 Manbeck 
 Andrews 
 Galarza (Shirley) 
 Adams 
 Hawkins 3 
 Koza 
 Morrow 
 Newsome 
 Vilden 
 Jurkiewicz 
 Yost 
 Miles 
 Domer 
 Hartong 
 Vrsan 
 Macke 
 Neice 
 Brown 
 Witts 
 Howell 
 Vanwasshenova 
 Bailey 
 Potts 
 Russ 

 132.7 
 78.4 

 157.4 
 116.1 
 177.5 
 90.0 
 67.9 

 153.4 
 63.1 

 103.5 
 147.1 
 83.8 
 74.8 

 106.7 
 117,5 
 103.3 
 63.3 
 78.6 

 159.2 
 94.3 

 144.2 
 97.0 
 99.2 
 145 

 131.7 
 83.0 
 116.6 
 200.5 

 5th 
 5th 
 5th 
 6th 
 6th 
 6th 
 5th 
 5th 
 6th 
 5th 
 6th 
 5th 
 5th 
 6th 
 5th 
 6th 
 6th 
 5th 
 5th 
 6th 
 6th 
 5th 
 5th 
 5th 
 5th 
 5th 
 5th 
 5th 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 BANTAM ROSTER 

 Marlington 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 

 Bob Bates 
 Chris Katich 
 Jordan Sipos 
 Leslie Cherry 
 A.J. Wooten 

 99 
 36 
 4 
 1 

 58 
 3 
 5 

 16 
 86 
 54 
 20 
 15 
 27 
 7 
 6 

 21 
 8 

 22 
 34 
 11 
 23 
 25 
 2 

 10 
 24 

 Ryker 
 Peyton 
 Cole 
 Wyatt 
 Samuel 
 Jenson 
 Hunter 
 Grayson 
 Chase 
 Matthew 
 Brody 
 Zane 
 Cameron 
 Jaxon 
 Rowan 
 George 
 Cash 
 Eli 
 Grayson 
 Maverick 
 Owen 
 Sean 
 Kion 
 Brantley 
 Rex 

 Bates 
 Bauman 
 Catania 
 Chamberlain 
 Cherry 
 DiPietro 
 Gindlesperger 
 Gray 
 Kelly Jr. 
 Kurkey 
 Lamancusa 
 Lamancusa 
 Layne 
 Lewis 
 Lloyd 
 Miku 
 Miller 
 Moore 
 Niestoeckel 
 Rich-French 
 Roberts 
 Thomas 
 Thomas 
 Wilson 
 Wooten 

 77.3 
 62.0 
 57.1 
 64.3 
 71.3 
 70.2 
 63.2 
 72.5 
 54.5 
 68.6 
 60.5 
 50.4 

 106.5 
 67.4 
 58.2 
 53.3 
 53.2 

 102.5 
 66.2 
 68.5 
 66.3 
 70.4 
 92.5 
 63.1 
 59.4 

 2 
 1 
 2 
 1 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 2 
 1 
 2 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 2 
 2 
 1 
 K 
 2 
 1 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 1 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 JV ROSTER 

 Marlington 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 Brandon Mitzel 
 Kevin Gowen 
 Chad Muniz 

 Justin Stewart 
 Josh Herbert 
 Aaron Kiko 
 Ryan Hone 
 Tony Trunzo 

 9 
 43 
 24 
 34 
 22 
 25 
 90 
 66 
 70 
 51 
 11 
 29 
 7 
 0 
 3 
 1 

 95 
 10 
 78 
 62 
 72 
 8 

 18 
 15 
 2 

 33 
 14 
 36 
 12 
 99 

 Joseph 
 August 
 Braxtyn 
 Maddox 
 Nolan 
 Corbyn 
 Konnor 
 Dawson 
 Thomas 
 Weston 
 Mason 
 Calvin 
 Colton 
 Max 
 Easton 
 Kaiden 
 Brayden 
 Jak 
 Hunter 
 Dash 
 Gibeon 
 Easton 
 Cameron 
 Ezekiel 
 Kamden 
 Ethan 
 Jaxon 
 Owen 
 Layton 
 Brantley 

 Baum 
 Boston 
 Brink 
 Brown 
 Catania 
 Devitt 
 Flint 
 Flott 
 Gindlesperger 
 Gowins 
 Hall 
 Hancox 
 Herbert 
 Higgins 
 Hone 
 Kaiser 
 Katich 
 Kiko 
 Kinser 
 McCrobie 
 McCrobie 
 Miller 
 Minger 
 Mitzel 
 Muniz 
 Niestoeckel 
 Odey 
 Rhome 
 Roberts 
 Sipos 

 102.2 

 73.8 
 104.4 
 72.4 

 103.0 
 138.1 
 63.7 
 87.0 
 81.9 
 76.3 
 119.8 
 84.5 

 151.4 
 73.4 
 73.2 
 119.0 
 66.1 
 115.7 
 105.2 
 118.1 
 98.5 
 70.7 
 72.0 
 84.4 
 77.1 

 141.7 
 76.2 
 81.7 
 64.0 

 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 3 
 3 
 3 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 23 
 26 
 20 
 64 

 Ben 
 Urijah 
 Jase 
 Rhett 

 Stewart 
 Sweeney 
 Swisher 
 Ward 

 74.1 
 94.3 
 110.1 
 103.4 

 4 
 4 
 4 
 3 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 Varsity ROSTER 

 Marlington 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 Dallas May 
 Jason Flint 
 Bart Miller 

 Charles Myers 
 Steven Fisher 

 Burt Bell 
 Justin Miller 
 Robin Jones 

 7 
 45 
 88 
 18 
 44 
 52 
 4 

 15 
 6 

 26 
 10 
 90 
 3 

 12 
 10 
 84 
 00 
 24 
 19 
 95 
 28 
 8 

 23 
 35 
 5 

 25 
 51 
 17 
 55 
 41 

 Andrew 
 Cameron 
 Bryce 
 Cooper 
 Leo 
 Zander 
 Phillip 
 Cylis 
 Sawyer 
 Raymond 
 Kyle 
 Damarion 
 Damieon 
 Luke 
 Amari 
 Austin 
 Hayden 
 Colton 
 Michael 
 Jameson 
 Ryder 
 Aiden 
 Crosby 
 Holden 
 Tristen 
 Oliver 
 Alexander 
 Ashton 
 Jacob 
 Sylas 

 Bell 
 Betz 
 Buxton 
 Courtney 
 Crack 
 Devies 
 Egnor 
 Fisher 
 Flott 
 Gindlesperger 
 Hartzell 
 Jones 
 Jones 
 Kaminski 
 Kelly 
 Kinsley 
 Koch 
 Lake 
 Lepsesty 
 Lowe 
 Madsen 
 May 
 Miller 
 Miller 
 Mitchell 
 Myers 
 Reikowski 
 Reinsel 
 Roberts 
 Shoemaker 

 80.2 
 151.8 
 114.8 
 83.0 
 116.9 
 111.0 
 80.5 
 110.8 
 82.5 

 102.1 
 152.6 
 211.4 
 181.0 
 79.9 
 90.4 
 91.9 
 90.1 

 135.8 
 196.6 
 130.4 
 143.3 
 90.1 
 112.7 
 133.3 
 97.1 

 105.7 
 130.3 
 94.9 
 115.0 
 166.3 

 5 
 5 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 5 
 5 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 5 
 5 
 6 
 5 
 5 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 5 
 5 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 
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 14  Hunter  Sweeney  94.5  5 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James 
 FaulknerJames Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia AndersonAnderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 Bantam ROSTER 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 Craig Hurst 

 Ryan Oberlin 

 93 
 28 
 4 
 6 
 11 
 33 
 10 
 95 
 24 
 18 
 1 
 13 
 7 
 44 
 25 

 BRETTLEE 
 WAYLON 
 LUCAS 
 BRECKEN 
 BANKS 
 CHRISTOPHER 
 JACKSON 
 TANNER 
 DENTON 
 NOAH 
 MADDOX 
 NIKOLAI 
 RHETT 
 DALLAS 
 DOMINIK 

 GENTRY 
 GREER 
 CHIPMAN 
 RATCHFORD 
 PHILLIPS 
 JONES 
 KIETH 
 KEATON 
 HAMILTON 
 PETERSON 
 KIRVEN 
 DIAZ 
 OBERLIN 
 HURST 
 PAYNE 

 55.0 
 55.2 
 87.2 
 48.7 
 53.0 
 61.1 
 92.3 
 78.5 
 62.3 

 128.6 
 130.3 
 68.1 
 61.4 
 71.3 
 62.6 

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 K 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 2 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 JV ROSTER 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 JIM JENKINS 

 ADAM JENKINS 
 JASON HAUGHT 
 BRIAN WHITMER 

 DONNIE EDWARDS 

 5 
 21 
 56 
 55 
 14 
 15 
 18 
 98 
 25 
 40 
 72 
 22 
 37 
 2 
 70 
 33 
 6 
 9 
 30 
 99 
 23 
 64 
 20 
 17 
 10 
 19 

 EASTON 
 CORBIN 
 HUDSON 
 JAXSON 
 LINCOLN 
 DAXON 
 RONNIE 
 EMMETT 
 RYKER 
 MAXX 
 RYLAN 
 BRANTLEY 
 CALEB 
 TUCKER 
 BEN 
 GAVIN 
 GABRIEL 
 NOAH 
 VICTOR 
 WYATT 
 BRAXTON 
 GEORGE 
 TAYLN 
 NOLAN 
 ELI 
 HARLEY 

 COOPER 
 SELLS 
 ANTHONY 
 WALTER 
 CHURCH 
 BERRY 
 SEVERIN 
 SHEPARD 
 HIDEY 
 MILLER 
 SPENCER 
 NOBLE 
 RICHESON 
 KEATON 
 WHITMER 
 JENKINS 
 POWELL 
 MCGARY 
 PHARES 
 GREER 
 RITTENHOUSE 
 KISHMAN 
 EDWARDS 
 PAVICK 
 KLOTZ 
 BURWELL 

 61.9 
 56.9 
 73.4 
 115.5 
 133.4 
 60.7 
 58.6 

 87.7 
 74.0 

 150.1 
 52.3 

 100.0 
 91.7 

 173.2 
 75.5 
 74.5 
 114.1 
 75.2 
 119.0 
 95.2 

 121.2 
 142.9 
 75.0 

 86.1 

 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 
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 2024 Minerva Gray Varsity Roster 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 Chris Scarry 
 Aaron Catlett 

 Josh Schoeppner 
 Jason Sivy 

 18 
 44 
 33 
 0 

 51 
 6 

 00 
 23 
 43 
 41 
 50 
 14 
 21 
 13 
 20 
 24 
 31 
 22 

 JASE 
 TANNER 
 LANE 
 GRAY 
 ELIJAH 
 COLTON 
 CARTER 
 WYATT 
 JOSHUA 
 BRENT 
 JAYDEN 
 CAYDEN 
 JOSHUA 
 MATTHEW 
 PARKER 
 DIMITRIOS 
 JACKSON 
 DARIUS 

 WILDER 
 BURICK 
 TUCKER 
 WILLIS 
 KINSEY 
 CATLETT 
 SELLS 
 SHOEMAKER 
 FRAZIER 
 SIVY 
 MILLER 
 SCARRY 
 MOXON 
 CLINE 
 KELLER 
 TOOT 
 SCHOEPPNER 
 JAMES 

 89.6 
 136.1 
 82.5 
 89.4 

 143.6 
 75.9 
 74.0 

 123.1 
 139.4 
 83.2 

 121.6 
 127.3 
 71.8 

 134.1 
 125.3 
 125.8 
 126.4 
 84.3 

 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 
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 2024 Minerva Varsity Red Roster 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 RYAN SMITH 
 BEN JAMES 
 RICARDO 

 MELBOURNE 
 BRIAN KEYSER 
 KYLE DANNER 

 24 
 5 
 8 
 3 

 28 
 31 
 87 
 4 

 17 
 13 
 15 
 75 
 88 
 55 
 2 

 30 
 7 

 29 
 77 
 27 

 CARSEN 
 RUGER 
 WESTON 
 JACKSON 
 JESSE 
 LUCAS 
 JUSTIN 
 ELI 
 LUKE 
 KHAIL 
 KELLEN 
 BRAXTON 
 MADDOX 
 COLTON 
 CAMERON 
 JAYSE 
 DREW 
 LIAM 
 ZACH 
 RAY 

 RICHESON 
 SMITH 
 JAMES 
 DANNER 
 REED 
 MEDURE 
 WORRELL JR 
 WELDON 
 WALLENHURST 
 DILLION 
 MELBOURNE 
 KEYSER 
 HYING 
 FEYAS 
 COPE 
 FORNASH 
 MURDOCK 
 TAYLOR 
 WHITMER 
 SANDERS 

 92.7 
 107.1 
 112.1 
 126.1 
 113.9 
 144.1 

 120.2 
 84.8 
 63.5 
 74.5 

 143.2 
 120.3 
 89.0 
 76.8 
 86.9 
 70.0 

 126.8 
 201.4 
 130.0 

 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 5 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 BANTAM ROSTER 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 

 JUSTIN RANCE 
 JOSH VANGIESEN 
 ROBERT LITTLE 

 MANUEL FIGUEROA 
 TRAVIS BAER 

 HENRY 
 MROCZKOWSKI 

 25 
 71 
 79 
 32 
 84 
 70 
 30 
 41 
 6 

 82 
 50 
 58 
 40 
 33 
 82 
 62 

 ARES BELL 
 LUIS 
 MARCOS 
 JACKSON 
 ISAAC 
 BRAYLIN 
 NIKO 
 JONAH 
 BRYCE 
 CARSON 
 LEGEND 
 ROMAN 
 JOEY 
 BLAKE 
 ZAYDEN 
 DELCAN 

 MROCZKOWSKI 
 FIGUEROA 
 FIGUEROA 
 BARE 
 CUTLIP 
 D’ALESSIO 
 POTTS 
 HARRIS 
 LITTLE 
 FREET 
 SHEETS 
 RANCE 
 GARWOOD 
 VANGIESEN 
 BELLEGGIA 
 HOLT 

 53.2 
 63.4 
 61.5 
 59.8 
 58.4 
 66.0 
 69.8 
 60.4 
 58.3 
 57.1 
 89.5 
 62.8 
 60.7 
 67.4 
 73.6 
 98.4 

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 2 
 2 
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 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 
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 2024 JV ROSTER RED 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weig 
 ht 

 Grade 

 Coaches 

 ROBERT LITTLE 
 DEREK FREDERICK 

 DAVE YOUNG 

 2 
 89 
 4 

 26 
 69 
 17 
 20 
 18 
 13 
 55 
 60 
 50 
 21 
 12 
 31 
 1 

 34 

 LANDON 
 DAVID 
 BRYCE 
 OSKAR 
 CHASE 
 TRE 
 KAMDEN 
 COURTLAND 
 NASH 
 IAN 
 WYATT 
 JAXSON 
 GRADY 
 NICHOLAS 
 LIAM 
 GAGE 
 KYLER 

 LITTLE 
 YOUNG 
 GRAHAM 
 WILLGOHS 
 COLIAN 
 CRITTENDEN 
 HOPE 
 HUNTLY 
 HEATH 
 FREDERICK 
 WELLENDORF 
 JACOBS 
 HOPPLE 
 POTTS 
 DEMAREST 
 RIGBY 
 MOUNTZ 

 87.1 
 100.6 
 78.1 
 75.7 

 175.5 
 83.0 
 74.1 
 77.7 

 107.5 
 139.7 
 115.7 
 109.2 
 77.4 
 77.3 
 67.3 
 68.2 

 109.4 

 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 5 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: Ryan Smith 
 Secretary: Leia Willis 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 JV BLACK ROSTER 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 
 BRANDON SIMMONS 
 CODY BURNS 
 MATT CARROLL 
 KYLE KUNTZE 
 CORY WONNER 

 10 
 88 
 2 
 8 
 9 

 87 
 22 
 35 
 31 
 5 

 84 
 16 
 80 
 63 
 30 
 15 
 60 

 KAIDEN 
 VITO 
 PIERSON 
 CAMERON 
 REESE 
 JERRY 
 EASTON 
 CASHTON ZAMORA 
 TAVIAN 
 DANIEL 
 CAMERON 
 JACKSON 
 MILES 
 BRENDAN 
 JAXSON 
 AUSTIN 
 LINCOLN 

 BLACK 
 DEMARCO 
 SIMMONS 
 MILLER 
 CHAFFIN 
 FISHER 
 CARROLL 
 ROCHA 
 LUJANO 
 CRANE 
 EVERETT 
 BURNS 
 HOVANIC 
 ARNOTO 
 KUNTZE 
 WONNER 
 GORDY 

 61.3 
 90.5 
 83.1 
 69.9 
 87.5 
 98.4 
 72.0 
 89.4 
 69.7 
 74.0 
 67.5 
 60.7 
 74.8 

 150.4 
 72.6 
 65.0 

 125.6 

 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 3 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/


 President: Todd Spielman 
 Vice President: James Faulkner 
 Secretary: Leia Anderson 

 www.ebcyfootball.com 

 2024 VARSITY ROSTER 

 Number  First Name  Last Name  Weight  Grade 

 Coaches 

 CORY WONNER 
 JEREMY MILLER 

 JOHN LEWIS 
 TOM WARNER 

 LANCE NEWBURN 
 MATT HOVANIC 

 73 
 4 

 78 
 69 
 18 
 16 
 12 
 85 
 23 
 7 

 15 
 24 
 65 
 1 

 22 
 24 
 88 
 6 
 8 

 70 

 JAXSON 
 HAYDEN 
 BLADE 
 BLAKE 
 TANNER 
 LUCA 
 SIMON 
 JAXSON 
 WYATT 
 BENTLY 
 KYLE 
 BRICEN 
 DAVID 
 ASHER 
 PAIGE 
 LANDON 
 AUSTIN 
 CHANDLER 
 PHOENIX 
 WESTON 

 HOVANIC 
 WONNER 
 BADDELEY 
 BADDELEY 
 MENOUGH 
 CAMPBELL 
 WILLGOHS 
 HARDY 
 BRYAN 
 GORBY 
 WINN 
 RIPLEY 
 BREAULT 
 MILLER 
 CUMMINGS 
 NELSON 
 LEWIS 
 SMOUSE 
 WOLFE 
 NEWBURN 

 151.6 
 103.7 
 155.3 
 144.2 
 83.2 
 91.4 

 102.8 
 83.5 
 77.2 
 113.0 
 115.7 
 120.4 
 222.9 
 82.5 
 118.9 
 98.3 

 140.9 
 90.4 
 80.0 

 137.6 

 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 6 
 5 

http://www.ebcyfootball.com/









	AA_JV.pdf
	AA_V_BLUE.pdf
	AA_V_RED.pdf
	CW_JV.pdf
	CW_V.pdf
	MD_B.pdf
	MD_JV.pdf
	MD_V.pdf
	ML_B.pdf
	ML_JV.pdf
	ML_V_GREY.pdf
	SQ_B.pdf
	SQ_JV_RED.pdf
	SQ_JV_BLACK.pdf
	SQ_V.pdf
	WB_B.pdf
	WB_JV.pdf
	WB_V.pdf

